
SELECTION MINIMES               
Super G

Résultat Manche N° 1

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/MIN 4 2266297 BELISON LOUISE 1990 MIN LA BRESSAUDE 42.44

2 2/MIN 3 2266296 CURIEN CHARLIE 1990 MIN LA BRESSAUDE 42.63

3 3/MIN 10 2297318 LEMAIRE DEBORAH 1990 MIN AS GERARDMER 43.04

4 4/MIN 1 2199707 GOURGUILLON LORENE 1990 MIN AS GERARDMER 43.22

5 5/MIN 2 2233258 BALDINGER CAMILLE 1990 MIN AN MUNSTER 44.19

6 6/MIN 11 2297628 BOTTLAENDER LEA 1990 MIN SC BONHOMME 44.22

7 7/MIN 5 2266334 MASSON AURELIE 1990 MIN SCE S.AMARIN 44.25

8 8/MIN 7 2297070 STOECKLEN LUCILLE 1991 MIN SCV THANN 44.72

9 9/MIN 8 2297151 PELLEGRIN ELISE 1991 MIN US VENTRON 44.76

10 10/MIN 9 2297299 BALDINGER LAURA 1990 MIN SCR THANN 45.01

11 11/MIN 15 2327565 WAGNER CHARLOTTE 1991 MIN SC BONHOMME 45.65

12 12/MIN 13 2327482 SCHERER JULIE 1990 MIN SK DU TANET 45.78

13 13/MIN 14 2327554 STEINMULLER LAURIE 1991 MIN SRD ST DIE 46.50

DISQUALIFIES

/MIN 6 2266566 MUNIER AMELIE 1990 MIN LA BRESSAUDE Porte(s) :    

ABSENTS

/MIN 16 2297475 SCHLEICHER JOHANNA 1990 MIN SCV WESSERLI

/MIN 12 2297787 ETIENNE LOUISE 1991 MIN ST MAURICE
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SELECTION MINIMES               
Slalom Geant

Résultat Manche N° 2

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/MIN 3 2266296 CURIEN CHARLIE 1990 MIN LA BRESSAUDE 47.40

2 2/MIN 10 2297318 LEMAIRE DEBORAH 1990 MIN AS GERARDMER 47.74

3 3/MIN 1 2199707 GOURGUILLON LORENE 1990 MIN AS GERARDMER 48.03

4 4/MIN 14 2327554 STEINMULLER LAURIE 1991 MIN SRD ST DIE 48.16

5 5/MIN 11 2297628 BOTTLAENDER LEA 1990 MIN SC BONHOMME 48.25

6 6/MIN 6 2266566 MUNIER AMELIE 1990 MIN LA BRESSAUDE 48.36

7 7/MIN 9 2297299 BALDINGER LAURA 1990 MIN SCR THANN 49.92

8 8/MIN 8 2297151 PELLEGRIN ELISE 1991 MIN US VENTRON 50.39

9 9/MIN 15 2327565 WAGNER CHARLOTTE 1991 MIN SC BONHOMME 50.44

10 10/MIN 2 2233258 BALDINGER CAMILLE 1990 MIN AN MUNSTER 50.55

11 11/MIN 13 2327482 SCHERER JULIE 1990 MIN SK DU TANET 50.58

12 12/MIN 7 2297070 STOECKLEN LUCILLE 1991 MIN SCV THANN 50.78

13 13/MIN 5 2266334 MASSON AURELIE 1990 MIN SCE S.AMARIN 50.84

14 14/MIN 4 2266297 BELISON LOUISE 1990 MIN LA BRESSAUDE 52.30

ABSENTS

/MIN 16 2297475 SCHLEICHER JOHANNA 1990 MIN SCV WESSERLI

/MIN 12 2297787 ETIENNE LOUISE 1991 MIN ST MAURICE
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SELECTION MINIMES               
Slalom

Résultat Manche N° 3

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/MIN 4 2266297 BELISON LOUISE 1990 MIN LA BRESSAUDE 35.58

2 2/MIN 10 2297318 LEMAIRE DEBORAH 1990 MIN AS GERARDMER 35.89

3 3/MIN 11 2297628 BOTTLAENDER LEA 1990 MIN SC BONHOMME 36.00

4 4/MIN 3 2266296 CURIEN CHARLIE 1990 MIN LA BRESSAUDE 36.70

5 5/MIN 7 2297070 STOECKLEN LUCILLE 1991 MIN SCV THANN 36.88

6 6/MIN 8 2297151 PELLEGRIN ELISE 1991 MIN US VENTRON 37.47

7 7/MIN 14 2327554 STEINMULLER LAURIE 1991 MIN SRD ST DIE 37.76

8 8/MIN 6 2266566 MUNIER AMELIE 1990 MIN LA BRESSAUDE 37.94

9 9/MIN 15 2327565 WAGNER CHARLOTTE 1991 MIN SC BONHOMME 39.44

10 10/MIN 9 2297299 BALDINGER LAURA 1990 MIN SCR THANN 40.19

11 11/MIN 13 2327482 SCHERER JULIE 1990 MIN SK DU TANET 40.81

ABANDONS

/MIN 5 2266334 MASSON AURELIE 1990 MIN SCE S.AMARIN

/MIN 2 2233258 BALDINGER CAMILLE 1990 MIN AN MUNSTER

/MIN 1 2199707 GOURGUILLON LORENE 1990 MIN AS GERARDMER

ABSENTS

/MIN 16 2297475 SCHLEICHER JOHANNA 1990 MIN SCV WESSERLI

/MIN 12 2297787 ETIENNE LOUISE 1991 MIN ST MAURICE
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SELECTION MINIMES               
Super G

Résultat Manche N° 1

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/MIN 31 2297098 KEMPF GAETAN 1990 MIN SK DU TANET 41.07

2 2/MIN 25 2233492 SCHROEDER PAUL 1990 MIN AN MUNSTER 41.35

3 3/MIN 39 2601524 HANSER PIERRE 1991 MIN SCV THANN 41.98

4 4/MIN 23 2199815 BARBIER MAXENCE 1990 MIN SRD ST DIE 42.04

5 5/MIN 28 2266299 SCHILD RAPHAEL 1990 MIN US VENTRON 42.13

6 6/MIN 33 2232792 MULLER THOMAS 1990 MIN SCV WESSERLI 42.25

7 7/MIN 35 2297632 MICHEL PIERRE 1990 MIN SC BONHOMME 42.41

8 8/MIN 24 2297323 HENROT SACHA 1990 MIN AS GERARDMER 42.56

9 9/MIN 34 2297410 STRAUMANN ADRIEN 1991 MIN AN MUNSTER 43.14

10 10/MIN 26 2266263 MANIGOLD CEDRIC 1991 MIN SCV THANN 43.20

11 11/MIN 36 2297745 FESSLER FLORIAN 1991 MIN SCV MASEVAUX 43.31

12 12/MIN 29 2297068 PERNOD CLEMENT 1991 MIN SCV THANN 43.49

13 13/MIN 30 2297071 COURTOIS JULES 1991 MIN SCV THANN 43.66

14 14/MIN 27 2266264 LEICHER P BAPTISTE 1991 MIN SCV THANN 43.95

15 15/MIN 32 2297147 HATIER CHARLES 1991 MIN US VENTRON 43.97

16 16/MIN 21 2232846 BECK BASTIEN 1990 MIN SCR THANN 44.19

17 17/MIN 38 2357394 BIGOT GUILLAUM 1991 MIN AN MUNSTER 44.33

18 18/MIN 37 2327454 NOEL MATHIEU 1991 MIN US VENTRON 44.81

DISQUALIFIES

/MIN 22 2199701 HOUILLON MATTHIEU 1990 MIN AS GERARDMER Porte(s) :    
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SELECTION MINIMES               
Slalom Geant

Résultat Manche N° 2

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/MIN 31 2297098 KEMPF GAETAN 1990 MIN SK DU TANET 45.97

2 2/MIN 25 2233492 SCHROEDER PAUL 1990 MIN AN MUNSTER 45.99

3 3/MIN 28 2266299 SCHILD RAPHAEL 1990 MIN US VENTRON 46.33

4 4/MIN 23 2199815 BARBIER MAXENCE 1990 MIN SRD ST DIE 47.26

5 5/MIN 35 2297632 MICHEL PIERRE 1990 MIN SC BONHOMME 47.46

6 6/MIN 33 2232792 MULLER THOMAS 1990 MIN SCV WESSERLI 47.60

7 7/MIN 34 2297410 STRAUMANN ADRIEN 1991 MIN AN MUNSTER 47.63

8 8/MIN 39 2601524 HANSER PIERRE 1991 MIN SCV THANN 47.70

9 9/MIN 24 2297323 HENROT SACHA 1990 MIN AS GERARDMER 47.73

10 10/MIN 29 2297068 PERNOD CLEMENT 1991 MIN SCV THANN 48.11

11 11/MIN 32 2297147 HATIER CHARLES 1991 MIN US VENTRON 48.65

12 12/MIN 36 2297745 FESSLER FLORIAN 1991 MIN SCV MASEVAUX 48.91

13 13/MIN 27 2266264 LEICHER P BAPTISTE 1991 MIN SCV THANN 48.93

14 14/MIN 30 2297071 COURTOIS JULES 1991 MIN SCV THANN 49.77

15 15/MIN 26 2266263 MANIGOLD CEDRIC 1991 MIN SCV THANN 50.09

16 16/MIN 37 2327454 NOEL MATHIEU 1991 MIN US VENTRON 50.19

17 17/MIN 38 2357394 BIGOT GUILLAUM 1991 MIN AN MUNSTER 50.60

18 18/MIN 21 2232846 BECK BASTIEN 1990 MIN SCR THANN 52.04

ABANDONS

/MIN 22 2199701 HOUILLON MATTHIEU 1990 MIN AS GERARDMER
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SELECTION MINIMES               
Slalom

Résultat Manche N° 3

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/MIN 31 2297098 KEMPF GAETAN 1990 MIN SK DU TANET 32.93

2 2/MIN 25 2233492 SCHROEDER PAUL 1990 MIN AN MUNSTER 33.74

3 3/MIN 28 2266299 SCHILD RAPHAEL 1990 MIN US VENTRON 35.60

4 4/MIN 33 2232792 MULLER THOMAS 1990 MIN SCV WESSERLI 35.66

5 5/MIN 22 2199701 HOUILLON MATTHIEU 1990 MIN AS GERARDMER 35.71

6 6/MIN 32 2297147 HATIER CHARLES 1991 MIN US VENTRON 36.69

7 7/MIN 24 2297323 HENROT SACHA 1990 MIN AS GERARDMER 36.73

8 8/MIN 39 2601524 HANSER PIERRE 1991 MIN SCV THANN 36.86

9 9/MIN 34 2297410 STRAUMANN ADRIEN 1991 MIN AN MUNSTER 36.89

10 10/MIN 26 2266263 MANIGOLD CEDRIC 1991 MIN SCV THANN 37.10

11 11/MIN 37 2327454 NOEL MATHIEU 1991 MIN US VENTRON 37.18

12 12/MIN 21 2232846 BECK BASTIEN 1990 MIN SCR THANN 37.27

13 13/MIN 38 2357394 BIGOT GUILLAUM 1991 MIN AN MUNSTER 37.48

14 14/MIN 30 2297071 COURTOIS JULES 1991 MIN SCV THANN 37.92

15 15/MIN 27 2266264 LEICHER P BAPTISTE 1991 MIN SCV THANN 38.00

ABANDONS

/MIN 36 2297745 FESSLER FLORIAN 1991 MIN SCV MASEVAUX

/MIN 23 2199815 BARBIER MAXENCE 1990 MIN SRD ST DIE

DISQUALIFIES

/MIN 35 2297632 MICHEL PIERRE 1990 MIN SC BONHOMME Porte(s) :    

/MIN 29 2297068 PERNOD CLEMENT 1991 MIN SCV THANN Porte(s) :    
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